Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Saturday, July 04, 2015 - Sunday, July 05, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #
Inmate's Name
87595

ANDERSON, ANGELICA MARIA
42969

ANDRADE, ANDRES
93629

ARROYO, CHRISTIAN
93630

BERG, JACOB ANDREW

41788
BURNEY, JODY CALVIN

74120
FERTSCH, RICKY ADAIR

89475

FRANCO, MICHAEL ANTHONY
18850

GIBBS, PHILLIP DEAN
45201

HAVINS, IVAN LOUIS, IlI
93624

HERNANDEZ, PRISCILLA
87618

HERNANDEZ, WILLIAM JAMES
93625

LEONARD, LUKE

40736
LOPEZ, CHRISTOPHER RAY

38894
LOSOYA, JESUS TALAMANTEZ

Printed on 07/05/2015 7:00 AM

DOB
Description
07/11/1988

WF 5'07"190
01/03/1977

WM 5'06"190
08/08/1992

WM 5'09"179
09/26/1995

WM 6'00"210

06/30/1975
WM 5'10"219

09/13/1985
WM 5'02"119

08/25/1971

WM 5'10"160
06/26/1961

WM 5'11"200
06/12/1975

WM 6'04"170
07/16/1991

WF 5'08"180
01/07/1981

WM 6'01"150
08/08/1985

WM 5'10"170

08/13/1976
WM 5'06"180

10/31/1974
WM 5'08"210

Confined

07/04/2015

7:12 PM
07/04/2015

5:09 AM
07/04/2015

6:54 PM
07/05/2015

1:06 AM

07/05/2015
4:31 AM

07/04/2015
7:54 PM

07/04/2015

12:24 PM
07/04/2015

2:54 AM
07/05/2015

2:13 AM
07/04/2015

2:26 AM
07/04/2015

4:45 PM
07/04/2015

3:52 AM

07/05/2015
12:44 AM

07/04/2015
9:58 PM

Arresting
Agency
DPS
SAPD

TPW

DPS

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

DPS

SAPD

SAPD

DPS

TGSO

DPS

SAPD

Charges

Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN COMPLAINT/TOM G

ACCIDENT INVOLVING DAMAGE TO VEHICLE>=$

BOATING WHILE INTOXICATED

DUI-MINOR

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN

Assault Class C

TERRORISTIC THREAT AGAINST PUBLIC SERVAI

PUBLIC INTOXICATION
FTAX1
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE

CPF X1

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT

FAIL TO ID

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR MORE
DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN

CONTEMPT OF COURT
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/15-M01
COMPLAINT/TOM G
15M01249/15-M015¢
C0570680/15-M0156
COMPLAINT /15-M0

COMPLAINT/TOM G

C0569669/15-M0156

COMPLAINT/15-M01

NA/NA

COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
14004120/15-M0156
COMPLAINT/15-M01

Bond Amt./Type

500.00/Surety Bond

500.00/Surety Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond

240.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
492.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

542.00/Surety Bond
482.00/Surety Bond
442.00/Surety Bond

10000.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

442.00/Surety Bond

500.00/Surety Bond

440.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

No Bond

500.00/Surety Bond
300.00/Surety Bond
442.00/Surety Bond
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Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Saturday, July 04, 2015 - Sunday, July 05, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #

Inmate's Name

86799

MCWHORTER, JARED
64475

MONTANO, ERNEST JOSE
93628

OVERBY, ERIC CRAIG
93626

PEREZ, ALEXANDRA

41363

PINA, JESUS ALBERT
72727

ROBLES, MICHAEL ANTHONY

52264

RUIZ, GERONIMO
62761

SALAZAR, RYAN ALICIA
42048

SHOCKLEY, JOHN RICHARD

66486
SMITH, WHITNEY GEORGEANN

93627

SOTO, ANGELICA MARIA
92691

TAYLOR, MICKEY RAY, JR
Total Main Jail: 26

Total Inmates: 26

Printed on 07/05/2015 7:00 AM

DOB
Description
07/04/1989
WM 6'02"205
10/19/1983

WM 5'08"235
05/14/1972

WM 5'09"195
04/18/1994

WF 5'01"125

09/10/1974

WM 5'06"175
03/31/1988

WM 5'08"200

07/15/1979

WM 5'11"298
12/30/1981

WF 5'06"123
08/21/1975

WM 6'00"213

09/02/1986
WF 5'03"125

07/11/1988

WEF 5'07"190
12/19/1981

WM 6'02"250

Confined

07/04/2015
4:36 AM
07/05/2015

12:19 AM
07/04/2015

6:44 PM
07/04/2015

1:59 PM

07/04/2015

3:59 AM
07/04/2015

6:26 PM

07/05/2015

12:47 AM
07/04/2015

10:22 AM
07/04/2015

12:51 AM

07/04/2015
6:12 PM

07/04/2015

6:26 PM
07/05/2015

3:18 AM

Arresting
Agency

SAPD

SAPD

TPW

SAPD

DPS

DPS

DPS

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

DPS

SAPD

Charges

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

POSS MARIJ <20Z

BOATING WHILE INTOXICATED

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT

Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

COMPLAINT/15-M01

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLI COMPLAINT/TOM G
DRIVING WI/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN COMPLAINT/TOM G

POSSESSION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE

*VOP*POSS MARIJ <202

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN

CPF X1

MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G
PAROLE VIOLATION

BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2)
CPF X2

FTA X1

DRIVING WI/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

COMPLAINT/KEND£
13-01737/County Co
COMPLAINT/TOM G

615684A/15-M01557

COMPLAINT/TOM G
06-21-2015-0516010
COMPLAINT/TOM G
15M01408/15-M015¢
C0570898/15-M0155
COMPLAINT/TOM M

COMPLAINT/15-M01

Bond Amt./Type

442.00/Surety Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond

500.00/Surety Bond
No Bond
500.00/Surety Bond

No Bond
No Bond
500.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

25000.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

No Bond

No Bond
482.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond

442.00/Surety Bond
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